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Date Day Time Venue Programme Remarks
1 16/2/2020 Sun 13:00-16:00 天光道壘球場 TKR Softball Field Baseball5 AC Training
2 19/2/2020 Wed 19:00-22:00 天光道壘球場 TKR Softball Field Baseball5 AC Training
3 21/2/2020 Fri 19:00-22:00 天光道壘球場 TKR Softball Field Baseball5 AC Training
4 23/2/2020 Sun 13:00-16:00 天光道壘球場 TKR Softball Field Baseball5 AC Training
5 26/2/2020 Wed 19:00-22:00 天光道壘球場 TKR Softball Field Baseball5 AC Training
6 28/2/2020 Fri 19:00-22:00 天光道壘球場 TKR Softball Field Baseball5 AC Training
7 1/3/2020 Sun 13:00-16:00 天光道壘球場 TKR Softball Field Baseball5 AC Training
8 2/3/2020 Mon 19:00-22:00 天光道壘球場 TKR Softball Field Baseball5 AC Training
9 6/3/2020 Fri 19:00-22:00 天光道壘球場 TKR Softball Field Baseball5 AC Training

10 8/3/2020 Sun 13:00-16:00 天光道壘球場 TKR Softball Field Baseball5 AC Training
11 9/3/2020 Mon 19:00-22:00 天光道壘球場 TKR Softball Field Baseball5 AC Training
12 13/3/2020 Fri 19:00-22:00 天光道壘球場 TKR Softball Field Baseball5 AC Training
13 15/3/2020 Sun 13:00-16:00 天光道壘球場 TKR Softball Field Baseball5 AC Training
14 16/3/2020 Mon 19:00-22:00 天光道壘球場 TKR Softball Field Baseball5 AC Training
15 20/3/2020 Fri 19:00-22:00 天光道壘球場 TKR Softball Field Baseball5 AC Training
16 22/3/2020 Sun 13:00-16:00 天光道壘球場 TKR Softball Field Baseball5 AC Training
17 23/3/2020 Mon 19:00-22:00 天光道壘球場 TKR Softball Field Baseball5 AC Training
18 27/3/2020 Fri 19:00-22:00 天光道壘球場 TKR Softball Field Baseball5 AC Training
19 29/3/2020 Sun 13:00-16:00 天光道壘球場 TKR Softball Field Baseball5 AC Training
20 30/3/2020 Mon 19:00-22:00 天光道壘球場 TKR Softball Field Baseball5 AC Training
21 4/10/2020 Sun 09:00-12:00 香港中文大學校友會聯會張煊昌學校 Baseball5 AC Training
22 11/10/2020 Sun 09:00-12:00 香港中文大學校友會聯會張煊昌學校 Baseball5 AC Training
23 18/10/2020 Sun 09:00-12:00 香港中文大學校友會聯會張煊昌學校 Baseball5 AC Training
24 25/10/2020 Sun 09:00-12:00 香港中文大學校友會聯會張煊昌學校 Baseball5 AC Training
25 1/11/2020 Sun 09:00-12:00 香港中文大學校友會聯會張煊昌學校 Baseball5 AC Training
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27 15/11/2020 Sun 09:00-12:00 香港中文大學校友會聯會張煊昌學校 Baseball5 AC Training
28 22/11/2020 Sun 09:00-12:00 香港中文大學校友會聯會張煊昌學校 Baseball5 AC Training
29 29/11/2020 Sun 09:00-12:00 香港中文大學校友會聯會張煊昌學校 Baseball5 AC Training
30 6/12/2020 Sun 09:00-12:00 香港中文大學校友會聯會張煊昌學校 Baseball5 AC Training
31 13/12/2020 Sun 09:00-12:00 香港中文大學校友會聯會張煊昌學校 Baseball5 AC Training
32 20/12/2020 Sun 09:00-12:00 香港中文大學校友會聯會張煊昌學校 Baseball5 AC Training
33 27/12/2020 Sun 09:00-12:00 香港中文大學校友會聯會張煊昌學校 Baseball5 AC Training
34 3/1/2021 Sun 09:00-12:00 香港中文大學校友會聯會張煊昌學校 Baseball5 AC Training
35 10/1/2021 Sun 09:00-12:00 香港中文大學校友會聯會張煊昌學校 Baseball5 AC Training
36 17/1/2021 Sun 09:00-12:00 香港中文大學校友會聯會張煊昌學校 Baseball5 AC Training
37 24/1/2021 Sun 09:00-12:00 香港中文大學校友會聯會張煊昌學校 Baseball5 AC Training
38 31/1/2021 Sun 09:00-12:00 香港中文大學校友會聯會張煊昌學校 Baseball5 AC Training
39 7/2/2021 Sun 09:00-12:00 香港中文大學校友會聯會張煊昌學校 Baseball5 AC Training
40 14/2/2021

41 21/2/2021 Sun 09:00-12:00 香港中文大學校友會聯會張煊昌學校 Baseball5 AC Training

42 28/2/2021 Sun 09:00-12:00 香港中文大學校友會聯會張煊昌學校 Baseball5 AC Training

43 7/3/2021 Sun 09:00-12:00 香港中文大學校友會聯會張煊昌學校 Baseball5 AC Training
44 14/3/2021 Sun 09:00-12:00 香港中文大學校友會聯會張煊昌學校 Baseball5 AC Training
45 21/3/2021 Sun 09:00-12:00 香港中文大學校友會聯會張煊昌學校 Baseball5 AC Training
46 28/3/2021 Sun 09:00-12:00 香港中文大學校友會聯會張煊昌學校 Baseball5 AC Training
47 4/4/2021 Sun 09:00-12:00 香港中文大學校友會聯會張煊昌學校 Baseball5 AC Training
48 11/4/2021 Sun 09:00-12:00 香港中文大學校友會聯會張煊昌學校 Baseball5 AC Training
49 18/4/2021 Sun 09:00-12:00 香港中文大學校友會聯會張煊昌學校 Baseball5 AC Training
50 25/4/2021 Sun 09:00-12:00 香港中文大學校友會聯會張煊昌學校 Baseball5 AC Training 香港中文大學校友會聯會張煊昌學校納入強制檢測，訓練取消

51 2/5/2021 Sun 09:00-12:00 香港中文大學校友會聯會張煊昌學校 Baseball5 AC Training
52 9/5/2021 Sun 09:00-12:00 香港中文大學校友會聯會張煊昌學校 Baseball5 AC Training
53 16/5/2021 Sun 09:00-12:00 香港中文大學校友會聯會張煊昌學校 Baseball5 AC Training
54 23/5/2021 Sun 09:00-12:00 香港中文大學校友會聯會張煊昌學校 Baseball5 AC Training
55 30/5/2021 Sun 09:00-12:00 香港中文大學校友會聯會張煊昌學校 Baseball5 AC Training
56 6/6/2021 Sun 09:00-12:00 香港中文大學校友會聯會張煊昌學校 Baseball5 AC Training
57 13/6/2021 Sun 09:00-12:00 香港中文大學校友會聯會張煊昌學校 Baseball5 AC Training
58 20/6/2021 Sun 09:00-12:00 香港中文大學校友會聯會張煊昌學校 Baseball5 AC Training 香港中文大學校友會聯會張煊昌學校有活動未能借場，訓練取消

59 27/6/2021 Sun 09:00-12:00 香港中文大學校友會聯會張煊昌學校 Baseball5 AC Training
60 4/7/2021 Sun 09:00-12:00 香港中文大學校友會聯會張煊昌學校 Baseball5 AC Training
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62 11/7/2021 Sun 09:00-12:00 香港中文大學校友會聯會張煊昌學校 Baseball5 AC Training 香港中文大學校友會聯會張煊昌學校有活動未能借場，訓練取消

63 18/7/2021 Sun 09:00-12:00 香港中文大學校友會聯會張煊昌學校 Baseball5 AC Training 香港中文大學校友會聯會張煊昌學校有活動未能借場，訓練取消

64 25/7/2021 Sun 09:00-12:00 香港中文大學校友會聯會張煊昌學校 Baseball5 AC Training 香港中文大學校友會聯會張煊昌學校有活動未能借場，訓練取消

65 1/8/2021 Sun 09:00-12:00 香港中文大學校友會聯會張煊昌學校 Baseball5 AC Training 香港中文大學校友會聯會張煊昌學校有活動未能借場，訓練取消

66 8/8/2021 Sun 09:00-12:00 香港中文大學校友會聯會張煊昌學校 Baseball5 AC Training 香港中文大學校友會聯會張煊昌學校有活動未能借場，訓練取消

67 15/8/2021 Sun 09:00-12:00 香港中文大學校友會聯會張煊昌學校 Baseball5 AC Training 香港中文大學校友會聯會張煊昌學校有活動未能借場，訓練取消

68 22/8/2021 Sun 09:00-12:00 香港中文大學校友會聯會張煊昌學校 Baseball5 AC Training
69 29/8/2021 Sun 09:00-12:00 香港中文大學校友會聯會張煊昌學校 Baseball5 AC Training
70 5/9/2021 Sun 09:00-12:00 香港中文大學校友會聯會張煊昌學校 Baseball5 AC Training
71 12/9/2021 Sun 09:00-12:00 香港中文大學校友會聯會張煊昌學校 Baseball5 AC Training
72 19/9/2021 Sun 09:00-12:00 香港中文大學校友會聯會張煊昌學校 Baseball5 AC Training
73 26/9/2021 Sun 09:00-12:00 香港中文大學校友會聯會張煊昌學校 Baseball5 AC Training
74 3/10/2021 Sun 09:00-12:00 香港中文大學校友會聯會張煊昌學校 Baseball5 AC Training
75 10/10/2021 Sun 09:00-12:00 香港中文大學校友會聯會張煊昌學校 Baseball5 AC Training
76 17/10/2021 Sun 09:00-12:00 香港中文大學校友會聯會張煊昌學校 Baseball5 AC Training
77 24/10/2021 Sun 09:00-12:00 香港中文大學校友會聯會張煊昌學校 Baseball5 AC Training
78 31/10/2021 Sun 09:00-12:00 香港中文大學校友會聯會張煊昌學校 Baseball5 AC Training
79 7/11/2021 Sun 09:00-12:00 香港中文大學校友會聯會張煊昌學校 Baseball5 AC Training
80 14/11/2021 Sun 09:00-12:00 香港中文大學校友會聯會張煊昌學校 Baseball5 AC Training
81 21/11/2021 Sun 09:00-12:00 香港中文大學校友會聯會張煊昌學校 Baseball5 AC Training
82 28/11/2021 Sun 09:00-12:00 香港中文大學校友會聯會張煊昌學校 Baseball5 AC Training
83 5/12/2021 Sun 09:00-12:00 香港中文大學校友會聯會張煊昌學校 Baseball5 AC Training
84 12/12/2021 Sun 09:00-12:00 香港中文大學校友會聯會張煊昌學校 Baseball5 AC Training
85 19/12/2021 Sun 09:00-12:00 香港中文大學校友會聯會張煊昌學校 Baseball5 AC Training
86 26/12/2021 Sun 09:00-12:00 香港中文大學校友會聯會張煊昌學校 Baseball5 AC Training

Notes: The schedule is subject to change due to the availability of venue or other situations. 

Baseball5 2020 Asia Cup Training Schedule

Organizer: Hong Kong Baseball Association & Hong Kong Softball Association

The latest schedule will be released in due course 

Baseball5 Asia Cup (TBC) @ Kuala Lumpur, Malaysia

Due to the outbreak of coronavirus situation,
Tin Kwong Road Softball Field will be temporarily closed,

 training will be suspended until further notice

Chinese New Year , No Training

Due to the outbreak of coronavirus situation,
 the playground of 香港中文大學校友會聯會張煊昌學校

will be temporarily closed,
 training will be suspended until further notice

香港中文大學校友會聯會張煊昌學校will be temporarily closed,
 training will be suspended until further notice
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